Nazev obce
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov

Nazev k.u.
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov
Usilov

OPSUB - nazev
Bures Martin
Benesova Anna
BureSova Josefa
Benes Antonin
BenesSova Anna
Benes Vaclav
Zahout Josef
Noha Josef
Rajtmajer Tomas
Rajtmajer Tomas
Rajtmajerova Josefa
Rajtmajerova Josefa
Nohova Josefa
Jaklova Frantiska
Jaklova Frantiska
Jaklova Frantiska
Jaklova Frantiska
Vitova Frantiska
Czernin Eugen
Czernin Eugen
Czernin Eugen
Czernin Eugen
Czernin Eugen
Czernin Eugen
Czernin Eugen
Busek Miloslav

Parcela (formatovano)

Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢
Usilov 774740,
Usilov 774740,
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740,
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740,
Usilov 774740,
Usilov 774740, ¢
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
Usilov 774740, ¢
Usilov 774740, ¢.
Usilov 774740, ¢&.
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648/5

. 648/5

648/5

. 180/40

180/40

. 648/5

263
429/5
646/44
646/58
646/44
646/58
429/5
180/40
111/8

.111/9

137/7
263
317/4

.978/7

975/5

.975/8

976/6

.978/12

317/8
192

Cislo LV

61
61
61
176
176
61
117
123
50
50
50
50
123
176
248
248
248
117
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
120



